BY-ZLL-AC
ZELDA LINE
(acoustic lighting)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

1
3
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-ZLL-AC-H1-LED1-AC-001141-DIM
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-ZLL-AC
BY-ZLL-AC-H1-
LED1-AC-001141-
DIM
2
B)
C)
4
3
LIGHT SOURCE:3
LED / 40W / 4200 lm
ACOUSTIC FINISH OPTIONS:4
-AC-001141
-AC-002122
-AC-003120
-AC-004123
-AC-005107
-AC-006106
-AC-007145
-AC-008129
-AC-009140
-AC-011135
-H1
-H2
-H3
-LED1
-LED2
-AC-012133
-AC-013111
-AC-014144
-AC-016104
-AC-017147
-AC-019126
-AC-020128
-AC-021130
-AC-024117
-AC-025138
-AC-028110
-AC-033103
-AC-034102
-AC-035101
-AC-036105
-AC-038127
-AC-040124
-AC-043115
-AC-044114
-AC-039143
HEIGHT: 1
1 LENGTH & WIDTH: 2
A) H:      7.4" (18.8 cm)
A) H:     11.4" (28.8 сm)
A) H:     15.3" (38.8cm)
B) L: 47.24” (120 cm) x W: 2.1” (5.3 cm)
C)
- beam DOWN
LED / 14W - UP + 36W - DOWN / 4200 lm
- beam UP & DOWN
A)
B)
DIMMING OPTIONS:5
-DIM
-DALI